HS-XWSQ-80/100/130/150
Ceiling Surface Mount
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 10W / 15W / 20W / 30W Input Voltage: 220V
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Length/Dia (mm): 80mm / 100mm / 130mm /
150mm
Height (mm): 83mm / 96mm / 121mm /
136mm
Width (mm): 80mm / 100mm / 130mm / 150mm
Beam Angle: 24deg / 36deg Lumen: 800lm / 1300lm / 1750lm / 2550lm
Shape: Round Body Color: White / Black
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 5 Years
Lifetime: 50000hours Cut out (mm) Dia or Length: 95mm
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/